Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
First class seaman
First class seaman

Main info

ALEKSANDR SEVOSTIANOV

Bosun (Boatswain) Desired Vessel Type:
2000 Birthday / Place of birth:
+79885375010 Citizenship:

Country of residence /

bl t ff dex.
ablesevostyanoff@yandex.ru City:

Home address:

Bulk carriers

22.04.1967 ROSTOV ON
DON

Russia

RUSSIA/ROSTOV ON DON

ROSTOV ON DON
AVENUE 40 YEARS
VICTORY 63/11 FLAT 524

Medium Closest airport: = SOCHI
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
30.11.2012 17.08.2022 RUSSIA 19.03.2030
31.03.2015 31.03.2025 RUSSIA 19.03.2025
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
First class seaman
TAG202103513 15.12.2017 Russia


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/297742/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Advanced Fire Fighting
Fast Rescue Boats course

Designated Security
Duties

Security Awareness
Training

VACCINATION OR
PROPUYLAXIS

PERSONNEL SERVICE ON
BOARD REPUBLIC OF
PANAMA

AMERICAN CLUB
MEDICAL HISTORY
QUESTIONNAIRE-2019

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE
OF FITNESS

AMERICAN CLUB PRE-
EMPLOYMENT MEDICAL
EXAMINATION FORM-@)!(
DRUG ALCOHOL TEST
AMERICAN CLUB

DECLARATION FORM-
2019

Panama

249898

0008532

0009573

00011890

00014493

6166066649

3149

219842

504

161

2238

219842

SEAMAN'S BOOK

First class seaman

27.11.1987

30.08.2022

14.12.2022

11.08.2023

05.03.2024

26.08.2024

17.05.2024

17.05.2024

17.05.2024

17.05.2024

16.05.2024

17.05.2024

P0127260A

Russia

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

26.07.2024

17.05.2025

17.05.2025

17.05.2025

17.05.2025

16.05.2025

17.05.2025

17.06.2029



Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

AB (Able Seaman)

Bosun (Boatswain)

CAMELLIA /MORONI

HORASAN / PANAMA

PETRA 1 /PANAMA

OXANA -V /PANAMA

TATIANA P/
PANAMA

GELIUS 1 /RUSSIA

General Cargo
Vessel /28215

General Cargo
Vessel /42284

General Cargo
Vessel / 42263

General Cargo
Vessel / 44822

General Cargo
Vessel / 44809

General Cargo
Vessel /5498

Sex: male

Eyes color: BROWN

Maritime education:

Height: 175

Weight: 72

DIPLOMA OF THE SPTU OF
THE RIVER FLEET

SAILOR OF THE 1ST

Speciality: = CLASS MOTORMAN OF
THE 1ST CLASS
Next of kin: | SISTER
Kin name, Surname: | OLGA SEVOSTYANOVA

ALEMAX

HOLDING
17.11.20283 - LIMITED /
19.02.2024 MAJURO
REPUBLIC OF
THE ISLAND
ALEMAX
24.02.2023 - HOLDING LTD
24.06.2023 / TUZLA
ISTANBUL
GREATER
BLOOM
Caterpillar / 14.09.2022 - LIMITED /
8504 09.11.2022 UNITED ARAB
EMIRATES
DUBAI
MCF
13.12.2020 - SHIPPING
20.02.2021 DMCC/
PANAMA
GREATER
26.11.2019 - BLOOM
16.03.2020 LIMITED /
PANAMA
01.01.2019 - ADORESLLC/
19.03.2019 RUSSIA
Overall size:
Shoe size: 42
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other | -~ \sH/RUSSIAN

languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

+79885390203

RUSSIA ROSTOV ON DON
AVENUE 40 YEARS
VICTORY 63/11 LODGING
524
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